www.stylecrestinc.com | 800.945.4440
MG2R 95% AFUE Single-Stage MH Gas Furnaces
Unique Manufactured Housing Design with a
robust, 193/4"W, fully-insulated cabinet to fit the
standard MH footprint; the MG2R is our flagship
high-efficiency, HUD-compliant, gas furnace.
AC-Ready 4-Ton ECM Blower with 5-speed taps,
with/without a factory-installed 20"H coil box;

Item # Model Number AHRI
Cert. #
Coil Box,
Air Return Input Heating
Capacity
Ship
L
Ship
W
Ship
H
Ship
Wt.
Orifice 2
NG LP Qty
MG2R-045FA MG2R-045F1AAM1 204600301 None, Front ¹ 45 MBH 43 MBH 26 1/2" 21 5/16" 58 1/8" 150# 49 57 3
MG2R-060FA MG2R-060F1AAM1 204600302 None, Front ¹ 60 MBH 57 MBH 26 1/2" 21 5/16" 58 1/8" 150# 45 55 3
MG2R-072FA MG2R-072F1AAM1 204600303 None, Front ¹ 72 MBH 68 MBH 26 1/2" 21 5/16" 58 1/8" 155# 47 56 4
MG2R-045FB MG2R-045F1ABM1 204600301 20"H, Front 45 MBH 43 MBH 26 1/2" 21 5/16" 78 1/8" 170# 49 57 3
MG2R-060FB MG2R-060F1ABM1 204600302 20"H, Front 60 MBH 57 MBH 26 1/2" 21 5/16" 78 1/8" 170# 45 55 3
MG2R-072FB MG2R-072F1ABM1 204600303 20"H, Front 72 MBH 68 MBH 26 1/2" 21 5/16" 78 1/8" 175# 47 56 4
MG2R-045TA 3 MG2R-045T1AAM1 204600304 None, Top ¹ 45 MBH 43 MBH 26 1/2" 21 5/16" 58 1/8" 150# 49 57 3
MG2R-060TA 3 MG2R-060T1AAM1 204600305 None, Top ¹ 60 MBH 57 MBH 26 1/2" 21 5/16" 58 1/8" 150# 45 55 3
MG2R-072TA 3 MG2R-072T1AAM1 204600306 None, Top ¹ 72 MBH 68 MBH 26 1/2" 21 5/16" 58 1/8" 155# 47 56 4
MG2R-045TB 3 MG2R-045T1ABM1 204600304 20"H, Top 45 MBH 43 MBH 26 1/2" 21 5/16" 78 1/8" 170# 49 57 3
MG2R-060TB 3 MG2R-060T1ABM1 204600305 20"H, Top 60 MBH 57 MBH 26 1/2" 21 5/16" 78 1/8" 170# 45 55 3
MG2R-072TB 3 MG2R-072T1ABM1 204600306 20"H, Top 72 MBH 68 MBH 26 1/2" 21 5/16" 78 1/8" 175# 47 56 4
Direct Vent, Dual-Pipe Specifications
MG2R 95% AFUE Single-Stage MH Gas Furnaces
©Style Crest®, Inc. 2019  |  Product availability and specifications are subject to change without notice  | 10/11/2019  |  MG2R 95% MH Gas Furnaces  |  Sell Sheet, RVL-0070
Accepted Pipe Material ANSI/ASTM